1210046570

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



10/28/21--01023--003 **125.00

2021 OCT 28 PH 12: 18

2021 OCT 28 AM 10: 42

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

1		1	WALK	IN		
	PIO	CK UP:	10/28	DANNY		
	CERTIFIED COPY					
XX	РНОТОСОРУ					
	CUS				<u> </u>	
хх	FILING	LLC	·			
1.	JDLO HOLDINGS, L				-	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			 	
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)				
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			-	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			1.7	2021 ()
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			2: 22 0: 0:	10CT 28
SPECIA	L INSTRUCTIONS:					3 AH 10: 42
						-

COVER LETTER

	ling Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	JDLO HOLDINGS, LLC		
	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Alej	andro I. Velez, Esq.		
		Name of Person	
VIA	Lawyers		
		Firm/Company	
14 1	NE 1st Avenue, Suite 815		
		Address	
Mia	ımi, Florida 33132		
	City	/State and Zip Code	
alex	@vialawyers.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Alej	andro I. Velez, Esq. at (305	425-1565	
	Name of Person Area	Code Daytime Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
S125.00 Filing	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certifica additional copy is enclosed) Certified	00 Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	2021 OCT 28

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	itain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street:	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
89 NW 106th St, Miami, FL 33150		<u>89 N'</u>	89 NW 106th St, Miami, FL 33150	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \ i.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \ i.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration t address of the registered	Registered Agent. \ i.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration t address of the registered	Registered Agent. Value agent are: ro I. Velez, Esq. Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Compan	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration t address of the registered : VIA Lawyers, c/o Alejand	Registered Agent. Value of the Agent are: ro I. Velez, Esq. Name	You must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration t address of the registered : VIA Lawyers, c/o Alejand	Registered Agent. Value of the Agent are: ro I. Velez, Esq. Name	You must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

2021 OCT 28 AM 10: 42

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	JOSE D. LASSO OSPINA
	89 NW 106th St. Miami, FL 33150
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, Any and all lawful business.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any f	alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third dep	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Aleiando I Valez	Esq., as authorized representative of member.
7 10jana (0 1, 4 0102)	Typed or printed name of signee
	1 ped of printed hattle of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

2021 OCT 28 AM 10: 62